City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005241

LIC-1005186

LIC-1005183

LIC-1004068

LIC-1005242

LIC-1005191

LIC-1005189

LIC-1005258
LIC-1005233

LIC-1005237

LIC-1005236

LIC-1005216

LIC-1005042
LIC-1005152

LIC-1005205

LIC-1004527

LIC-1005255

LIC-1005167

LIC-1005250
LIC-1005251

LIC-1005253

LIC-1005261

LIC-1005274

LIC-1005248

LIC-1005260

Jireh Salon LLC :
Perez, Maribel

New Nails Ocala Inc. :
Tran, Thu S

Fingerprinting and
Notary Service by
Jazzy Klean, LLC

Sage Dental
Southern CPA, LLC

Southern CPA, LLC :
Brittany Beall

AHMG Medical Group
Multispecialty at
Heathbrook :
Hornstein, Michele

Finn Solutions LLC
Magic Nail Salon

Miracle Hands

Ocala Mall :
Ariemsfaith

Ocala Mall: Mimi's
Gifts & More

SALUDVIP

SALUDVIP : Angelica
Roman Rivera

Solae Health
Mr. Fix it Inc

Ocala Mall : Folly Hart
Creations

AHMG Medical Group
Multispecialty at
Heathbrook : Anthony
Vincent Deiorio Jr,
M.D.

Cox Mobile

Leiva Insurance
Service Corp.

Leiva Insurance
Service Corp. : Lianet,
Ivis

Ocala Mall :
Jacquelyn's Corner

Ocala Mall : Libreria
Cristiana Yave LLC

Shelby's Sugar Shop
(OZN)

The Oddities Shoppe

2340 NE 2nd St #200
2610 NE 14th St

434 SW 14th Street
Suite 1

4901 E Silver Springs
Blvd #601

2011 SW 20th Place
Unit 104

2011 SW 20th Pl #104

3949 SW College Rd

2830 SE 6th PI

1925 SW 18th Ct Unit
106

1515 E Silver Springs
Blvd #127

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd #322

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit #139

1714 SW 17th St #2
1714 SW 17th St #2

2760 SE 17th Street
Unit 101

4/3/2023

4/3/2023

4/4/2023

4/4/2023

4/4/2023

4/4/2023

4/5/2023

4/5/2023
4/5/2023

4/5/2023

4/5/2023

4/5/2023

4/5/2023
4/5/2023

4/5/2023

2331 NE 17TH PL Unit 4/6/2023

206

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd #254

3949 SW College Rd

2410 SW 27th Ave

3131 SW College Rd
#405-A

3131 SW College Rd
#405-A

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit #309 & 310

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd., Units 342-343

3100 SW College Rd
#K107

1525 NE 8th Ave

4/6/2023

4/7/2023

4/7/2023
4/7/2023

4/7/2023

4/7/2023

4/7/2023

4/7/2023

4/7/2023

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

General Business
General Business

General Business

FACIAL SPECIALIST
FACIAL SPECIALIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
CPA

PHYSICIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
SALON

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
Professionals

General Business

General Business

MEDICAL OFFICE
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL OFFICE

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Professionals

General Business
General Business

Professionals

PHYSICIAN

Misc. Gen Bus
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

INSURANCE AGENT

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS Active




