City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005241	Jireh Salon LLC : Perez, Maribel	2340 NE 2nd St #200	4/3/2023	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1005186	New Nails Ocala Inc. : Tran, Thu S	2610 NE 14th St	4/3/2023	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1005183	Fingerprinting and Notary Service by Jazzy Klean, LLC	434 SW 14th Street Suite 1	4/4/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004068	Sage Dental	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #601	4/4/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005242	Southern CPA, LLC	2011 SW 20th Place Unit 104	4/4/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005191	Southern CPA, LLC : Brittany Beall	2011 SW 20th PI #104	4/4/2023	Professionals	CPA	Active
LIC-1005189	AHMG Medical Group Multispecialty at Heathbrook : Hornstein, Michele	3949 SW College Rd	4/5/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005258	Finn Solutions LLC	2830 SE 6th PI	4/5/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005233	Magic Nail Salon	1925 SW 18th Ct Unit 106	4/5/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005237	Miracle Hands	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd #127	4/5/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005236	Ocala Mall : Ariemsfaith	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #322	4/5/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005216	Ocala Mall: Mimi's Gifts & More	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit #139	4/5/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005042	SALUDVIP	1714 SW 17th St #2	4/5/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005152	SALUDVIP : Angelica Roman Rivera	1714 SW 17th St #2	4/5/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005205	Solae Health	2760 SE 17th Street Unit 101	4/5/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004527	Mr. Fix it Inc	2331 NE 17TH PL Unit 206	4/6/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005255	Ocala Mall : Folly Hart Creations	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #254	4/6/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005167	AHMG Medical Group Multispecialty at Heathbrook : Anthony Vincent Deiorio Jr, M.D.	3949 SW College Rd	4/7/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005250	Cox Mobile	2410 SW 27th Ave	4/7/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005251	Leiva Insurance Service Corp.	3131 SW College Rd #405-A	4/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005253	Leiva Insurance Service Corp. : Lianet, Ivis	3131 SW College Rd #405-A	4/7/2023	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1005261	Ocala Mall : Jacquelyn's Corner	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit #309 & 310	4/7/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005274	Ocala Mall : Libreria Cristiana Yave LLC	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd., Units 342-343	4/7/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005248	Shelby's Sugar Shop (OZN)	3100 SW College Rd #K107	4/7/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005260	The Oddities Shoppe	1525 NE 8th Ave	4/7/2023	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active